

Majrohi Urfa Saharua N-11-103 Chakpateh
House to Baghelpur Hote Huye PMGSY Road
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Bikrampur Pokhar

Maharaj DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

676

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W ÷ Const. of Road from Majrohi					
Urf Saheriyra NH-103 Chakpaten					
hough to Baghelpur Hote huye PMGSY					
Road Bikrampur pokhar. Tak.					
N/A ÷ SRI RAJEEV KUMAR					
A/No ÷ 02/MMGSY(WB) 2016-2017					
Date of work order ÷ 23/12/2016					
Date of Completion ÷					
Rate ÷ As per schedule					
Details of Work					
Item No. 3) Const. of Reference & watering					
B.M. — do — Qty - 1.916 Km.					
Item No. 4) Const. of Reference pillar					
— do — Qty - 1.916 Km					
Item No. 5) clearing and grubbing road					
Land including uprooting grass & do.					
Qty — 1916 x 7 = 13412 m ²					
= 1.34 Hec.					
Item No. 6) Const. of embankment.					
with approved materials deposited at					
site from secondary cutting and					
excavation from drain & foundation					
do —					
14.1. of 4 m x 4 m					
Continuation					245.25 m ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Item No. 1/1	Fixing of masonry in for				
- nation band -	do.			Qty	
vide TMB of P/No. (10)	2 nd City - 2				
MS @ 9465.84/ceer					= 18932.50
Item No. 3/1	Cost of reference bar				
do.	do.			Qty vide TMB of	
P/No. (10)	2 nd City - 1.918 Km @ 2966.94				= 5685.40
Item No. 4/1	Cost of reference pillar				
do.	do.			Qty vide TMB	
of P/No. (10)	2 nd City - 0.918 Km				
@ 1380.37/Km					= 2641.00
Item No. 5/1	Clearing and grubbing of				
do.	do.			Qty vide TMB	
of P/No. (10)	2 nd City - 1.34 Hec				
@ 35961.59/Hec					= 48189.20
Item No. 6/1	Cost of embankment				
do.	do.			Qty vide TMB	
of P/No. (10)	2 nd City - 755.18				
MS @ 116.054/m ³					= 87642.20
Item No. 7/1	Cost of subgrade				
do.	do.			Qty vide TMB of	
P/No. (10)	2 nd City - 40.878/m ³				
Unit Qty - 352.647/m ³ @ 16.878					= 51796.40
Item No. 8/1	Cost of subgrade &				
shoulder.	do.			Qty	

Continuation

214889.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Volume of P.W. (1) 2 (12) 2.4 Qty					= 214889.00
- 509.93 m ³ @ 11.6.854/m ³					= 712648.00
Item No. 9) Box cutting for widening					
ing do Qty vide TMB					
of P.W. (2) 2 (17) 2.0 Qty - 11.794					
+ 158.12 m ³ = 169.91 m ³ @					
88.54/m ³					= 15044.00
Item No. 11) Cost of G.B. & D					
in box as well as roadway do					
Qty vide TMB of P.W. (3) 2 (19)					
7 (17) 2.4 Qty - 15.748 + 601.924					
m ³ = 617.675 m ³ @ 2619.165					= 1617794.00

Item No. 14) Laying of WBM (4-11)					
do Qty vide TMB					
of P.W. (4) 2.4 Qty - 73.13 m ³ @					
4488.44 /m ³					= 328243.00
Item No. 16) Cost of PCC do					
Qty vide TMB of P.W. (4) 2.4 Qty					
181.934 m ³ @ 6475.79/m ³					= 1178166.00
Item No. 3) E/W in excavation in					
foundry do Qty vide TMB					
of P.W. (11) 2.4 Qty - 67.08 m ³ @					
206.07/m ³					= 13823.00
Item No. 4) Cost of PCC in foundry					
do Qty vide TMB					
of P.W. (11) 2.4 Qty - 5.292 m ³ @ 5516.90					= 29196.00

Continuation

3469803.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 42 B/W in fundn	do				P/P 3469263.00
Qty vide TMB of P.No. (10) 2 nd A QTY.					
33.21 m ² @ 5234.98/m ²					= 173854.00
Item No. 43 B/W in sub-structure					
do Qty vide TMB of					
P.No. (11) 2 nd A QTY - 20.813 m ² @					
5467.148/m ²					= 111054.00
Item No. 52 Laying N.P. 3 H.P					
do Qty vide TMB					
P.No. (11) 2 nd A QTY - 15.00 m ² @					
3752.63/m ²					= 56289.00
Item No. 53 Laying of first					
chess bedding do Qty					
Qty vide TMB of P.No. (12) 2 nd A QTY					2806.00
7.139 m ² @ 393.026/m ²					= 5499.00
Item No. 54 Filling in fundn					
benches do Qty					
Qty vide TMB of P.No. (12) 2 nd A QTY					
- 15.264 m ² @ 393.026/m ²					= 5999.00
Item No. 45 B/W in parapet					
do Qty vide TMB of P.No. (10)					
2 nd A QTY - 5.76 m ² @ 5449.91/m ²					= 31391.00
Item No. 46 Plastering in all extor					
for surface do Qty					
Qty vide TMB of P.No. (12) 2 nd A QTY					
40.42 m ² @ 138.07/m ²					= 5611.00

Continuation

Total = 385687.00

Scanned by CamScanner